## APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager:	RANDY WIESNER	<del></del>	· Page 1 of_	2
Designation DEMOS	ITION INSTRUCTIO 242 N FIRST C	<del>-</del>		
Project: <u>DEMOL</u> Contract Number:	ITION - UNIT WELL 3, 212 N. FIRST ST 8240		Payment Number:	1
Contract Harrison.		:		<u>_</u>
DO NOT WRIT	E IN THIS BOX - TO BE COMPLE	TED BY CITY ENGINEER	ING PERSONNEL ONL	Y
TOTAL FROM PAGE	; 2	89	1,117.50	
ESS RETAINAGE:			2,227.94	
SUBTOTAL:		86	,889.56	
ESS PREVIOUS PA	YMENTS:		0.00	
CURRENT PAYMENT	FOUE;	<b>#86</b>	,889,56	
			,	
CONTRA	ACTOR: TERRA ENGINEERING &	CONSTRUCTION CORP		18
SPECTOR'S CERT	FICATE FOR PAYMENT:	:		
	ersigned Inspector certifies that to the			_1_
	oplication for payment has been compl the contractor is entitled to payment for		i ine contract docume	aus,
	Project: 10287-402-110	<u> </u>	December 4,	2040
INSPECT	Reviewed by Randy Wesner		DATE	2010
	12/04/2018 Approved as		<u> </u>	
LEASE PROVIDE THE	TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT RE	QUEST:	FROM: 10/18/18	<del> </del>
FASE PROVIDE THE	CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTORS T	HAT WORKED ON PRO	TO: <u>/2/3/18</u> IFCT DURING THIS PE	RIOD
Dirly Ducks	SOUTH AND TO THE STORY OF THE S	·	7201 90111113 1 C	
ecteral Roll	Afence			
Veil Schlo	igh Trucking.		<u> </u>	
OTE: SIGNED F	AYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMIT	TED TO THE ENGINEER,	/INSPECTOR.	
	PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVER			

\*\*\*\*\*\*

## CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

TERRA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION DEMOLITION - UNIT WELL 3, 212 N. FIRST ST. CONTRACT NO. 8240

PAYMENT NO. 1

PAYME	NI NO. 1	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	#10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
ACCOU	NT NO. 10287-402-110												
20109	Finish Grading	1.00	Lump Sum	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00		1.00	\$8,250.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$8,250.00	100.00%
20205	Select Fill (Clean Fill)	750.00	CY	\$14.00	\$10,500.00		663.00	\$9,282.00	0.00	\$0.00	663.00	\$9,282.00	88.40%
20701	Terrace Seeding	645.00	SY	\$4.00	\$2,580.00		645.00	\$2,580.00	0.00	\$0.00	645.00	\$2,580.00	100.00%
21013	Street Sweeping	1.00	Lump Sum	\$1,175.00	\$1,175.00		1.00	\$1,175.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$1,175.00	100.00%
21018	Silt Sock (8 inch) - Complete	250.00	LF	\$5.25	\$1,312.50		250.00	\$1,312.50	0.00	\$0.00	250.00	\$1,312.50	100.00%
21041	Inlet Protection Type D - Complete	4.00	Each	\$280.00	\$1,120.00		4.00	\$1,120.00	0.00	\$0.00	4.00	\$1,120.00	100.00%
21062	Erosion Matting, Class I, Urban Type B	645.00	SY	\$6.00	\$3,870.00		645.00	\$3,870.00	0.00	\$0.00	645.00	\$3,870.00	100.00%
90001	Window Glazing	9.00	Each	\$122.00	\$1,098.00		9.00	\$1,098.00	0.00	\$0.00	9.00	\$1,098.00	100.00%
90002	Other Hazardous Materials	1.00	Lump Sum	\$4,320.00	\$4,320.00		1.00	\$4,320.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$4,320.00	100.00%
90003	Salvage and transport Inscription Stone	1.00	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		1.00	\$2,500.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$2,500.00	100.00%
90004	Salvage and transport selected architectural details	1.00	Lump Sum	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		1.00	\$4,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$4,000.00	100.00%
90005	Demolition of Structure	1.00	Lump Sum	\$48,140.00	\$48,140.00		1.00	\$48,140.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$48,140.00	100.00%
CONTR	ACT TOTALS				\$88,865.50			\$87,647.50		\$0.00	-	\$87,647.50	98.63%
CHANG	E ORDER #1, ACCT NO. 10287-402-110												
	- Select Fill (Clean Fill) - Terrace Seeding - Erosion Matting	-87.00 147.00 147.00	C.Y. S.Y. S.Y.	\$14.00 \$4.00 \$6.00		(\$1,218.00) \$588.00 \$882.00	0.00 147.00 147.00	\$0.00 \$588.00 \$882.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0.00 147.00 147.00	\$0.00 \$588.00 \$882.00	100.00%
	CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL					\$252.00	-	\$1,470.00	-	\$0.00	-	\$1,470.00	-
GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS)				\$89,117.50	ı		\$89,117.50		\$0.00	•	\$89,117.50	- 100.000%	